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05/05/2021 14:23:47 Tangle the Lemur https://mb.srb2.org/threads/tangle-the-lemur.31584/PhilJFou 1 45 Total Dupes
05/05/2021 15:47:01 Knuckles That is classified information. 0 9 Troll

05/05/2021 16:12:48
Werehog https://mb.srb2.org/threads/the-werehog-v2-2.27720/
Modern Sonic https://mb.srb2.org/threads/modern-sonic-v5-11.27514/ArcaniaCQ 2

05/05/2021 16:40:22 Shadow the Hedgehog https://mb.srb2.org/threads/shadow-the-hedgehog.30633/Lunicktmm 1
05/05/2021 16:55:03 Junio/Toei Sonic https://mb.srb2.org/threads/junio-sonic.28511/hawtsawz 1
05/05/2021 17:12:04 ROBO HOOD https://mb.srb2.org/threads/robo-hood.27204/Ors 1
05/05/2021 18:12:47 Milne, Neo Sonic, Silver,Gemma, Rchars no links for you because i don't deserve to be appreciated obviouslyBaguette 5 No link
05/05/2021 19:07:49 Tails guy (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/tails-guy.542/), Wheelchair Inazuma (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/wheelchair-inazuma-v2.508/), HMS PASRC 2
05/05/2021 19:13:00 HMS123311 (NOT FHMS!! The two have different stats and possible routes in maps.) - https://mb.srb2.org/threads/hms123311-remastered-edition.27189/sinefuse 1
05/05/2021 20:25:00 Modern Sonic (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/modern-sonic-v5-11.501/), Maimy (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/maimy-the-rosy-robot.2514/), Shadow (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/shadow-the-hedgehog.517/), Caccee (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/cacee-kiwi-cactus-v1-2.488/), Skip (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/skip-the-fennec-fox.706/)-Lunar Blazes- 5 2 Modern Sonic and Shadow

05/05/2021 22:21:57

Maimy: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/maimy-the-rosy-robot.2514/
Tangle: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/tangle-the-lemur.2670/
Sonic Overdrive: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/re-overdrive-one-last-sinister-soc.592/
Super Mystic Sonic: https://mb.srb2.org/threads/super-mystic-sonic-reborn-smsreborn-v2-3-sms-for-2-2-9.28009/
Kirby: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/kirby.510/
Silver: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/silver-the-hedgehog-v2-6.503/

However, I've been running with Sonic Overdrive anyway.Tarregor 6 2
06/05/2021 23:14:35 https://mb.srb2.org/addons/lamp-oil-rope-bombs-morshu.518/Chuckles_troll 1
07/05/2021 00:11:11 https://mb.srb2.org/addons/flame-the-dragon.2699/SladeMyrmidon 1

07/05/2021 02:24:04
Cacee: https://mb.srb2.org/threads/cacee-kiwi-cactus-v1-2.30796/
WC Inazuma: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/wheelchair-inazuma-v2.508/LeMendiGogoat 2 2

07/05/2021 14:37:15
Crawla: https://mb.srb2.org/threads/crawla-v3-1.27343/#post-532576 
Eggpack: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/eggpack-remake-v2-1.502/helvian 2

08/05/2021 19:41:39 Bean https://mb.srb2.org/addons/bean-the-dynamite.2816/PopsSwimsOn 1
09/05/2021 22:58:48 Alt sonic and Shadow Alt:https://mb.srb2.org/threads/alternative-sonic.27440/  Shadow: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/shadow-the-hedgehog.517/Eli 2 1 Shadow dupe
16/05/2021 20:59:32 https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&url=https://mb.srb2.org/threads/neo-sonic-v2-11.27530/&ved=2ahUKEwjB_YO9_s7wAhWIsBQKHfByAsQQFjAVegQIHBAC&usg=AOvVaw1tslgfeHxlVB7qC98sf6BY Neo SonicBaguette 1 1 This Neo has a link
17/05/2021 02:01:21 Flysonic: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/the-fsonic-double-combo.622/Tarregor 1
17/05/2021 02:11:55 Rchars https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&url=https://mb.srb2.org/threads/metal-knuckles-tails-doll-sonic-r-characters-v1.29967/&ved=2ahUKEwjAvt6Xw8_wAhUJ8hQKHYCmD1cQFjACegQIGxAC&usg=AOvVaw0qdLyVCklwgvb5NZPBWcQhU butter ad tem ok atbitur lol remebur 2 Metal Knux and Tails doll

17/05/2021 02:12:32 Milne https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&url=https://mb.srb2.org/threads/milne-the-crystal-fox-v2-0-2-the-sharp-slick-update.28459/&ved=2ahUKEwjYoKvBxM_wAhUiAGMBHfayDY0QFjAAegQIAxAC&usg=AOvVaw2bFvIewJgwHdWddtM_EowMAdd her to the tierlist or no hugs 1
Better be getting them 
damn hugs now I stg

17/05/2021 02:12:59 Gemma https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&url=https://mb.srb2.org/threads/gemma-the-tarsier-cat.29521/&ved=2ahUKEwjZ757TxM_wAhWOohQKHcvYAhgQFjAAegQIBRAC&usg=AOvVaw0NfNyNN3tIfQQM0UAqBPX-Hi 1
17/05/2021 02:13:41 Espio https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&url=https://mb.srb2.org/addons/espio-the-chameleon.2827/&ved=2ahUKEwjT4rrexM_wAhVx4uAKHazZAGUQFjAAegQIBhAC&usg=AOvVaw3sXasVHsSpd07RH47xEJn3Add him to the tierlist plex or you won't get cat pics1
17/05/2021 02:21:28 Thokles: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/knucklesthok-thokles-returns-v1-1.774/Tarregor 1
17/05/2021 15:53:39 Flicky https://mb.srb2.org/threads/flicky-tm.27018/Chuckles_troll#7998 1
18/05/2021 23:06:35 Tails Doll (R Characters), Maimy, Meta Knight, Kanade, Pointy Sonic, Fluffy Tails, Ova Knux, and EspioΩSmashCrafterΩ 9 2 No links
26/05/2021 14:25:40 Skip : https://mb.srb2.org/threads/skip-the-fennec-fox.28601/Lamibe 1
28/05/2021 03:18:18 Skip the fox  https://mb.srb2.org/addons/skip-the-fennec-fox.706/Eli 1 1

03/06/2021 02:43:02

Tails Doll & Metal Knuckles (R Characters): https://mb.srb2.org/addons/metal-knuckles-tails-doll-sonic-r-characters.587/
Maimy: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/maimy-the-rosy-robot.2514/
Meta Knight: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/meta-knight.2780/
Kanade: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/kanade-tachibana.632/
Pointy Sonic & Fluffy Tails (ChrispyChars): https://mb.srb2.org/addons/chrispychars-pointy-sonic-and-fluffy-tails.485/
Ova Knux: https://mb.srb2.org/threads/ova-knuckles.27838/
Espio: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/espio-the-chameleon.2827/ΩSmashCrafterΩ (Sorry I forgot the links last time :^P )

03/06/2021 03:21:30 Sparks The Scarf Rider: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/sparks-the-scarf-rider.2807/

09/06/2021 06:21:03
Sash Lilac  https://mb.srb2.org/addons/sash-lilac-v1-1c-freedom-planet.629/
(This is the correct link, if the previous submission could be deleted, vastly appreciate it)MetalVolt

13/07/2021 19:37:35 Espio the Chameleon https://mb.srb2.org/addons/espio-the-chameleon.2827/ , Shadow the Hedgehog https://mb.srb2.org/threads/shadow-the-hedgehog.30633/ , Silver the Hedgehog https://mb.srb2.org/threads/silver-the-hedgehog-v2-6.27523/ , Maimy the Rosebot https://mb.srb2.org/addons/maimy-the-rosy-robot.2514/ , ChrispyChars (Pointy Sonic and Fluffy Tails) https://mb.srb2.org/threads/chrispychars-pointy-sonic-and-fluffy-tails.30414/Ashton
29/10/2021 18:50:07 xcv No link

29/10/2021 18:50:34
ossurmak

my baran No link
26/12/2021 03:49:21 Jelly Tails https://mb.srb2.org/threads/jelly-tails.33667/ Peridot pronounced Peridoh
26/02/2022 22:44:50 sa sonic mario shadow and rose gold amy amogus No links
02/03/2022 08:38:30 Mario https://mb.srb2.org/addons/super-mario.3420/PaperMarioTruman
11/03/2022 20:26:16 Adventure Sonic (https://mb.srb2.org/addons/adventure-sonic-v1-4b.3589/)LucasL
27/03/2022 03:56:23 Metal knuckles: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/metal-knuckles-tails-doll-sonic-r-characters.587/downloadMetta
28/03/2022 13:16:40 Rose Gold Amy: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/rose-gold-amy.3029/Tarregor
28/03/2022 17:19:23 Jana https://mb.srb2.org/threads/jana-the-fox-stephchars-v1.28601/Lamibe
18/04/2022 00:07:56 The Hedgebois: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/the-hedgebois.3780/king the memer
21/06/2022 02:43:05 Rush characters https://mb.srb2.org/addons/rushchars-blaze-and-marine.3831/

04/08/2022 02:24:17
Extra Life: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/extra-life.3583/
Hard Sonic: https://mb.srb2.org/addons/hard-sonic.621/miasma#7174 or hard sonic simp

10/09/2022 02:04:12 Me personally? I'm a really huge fan of the Surge mod for the game https://mb.srb2.org/addons/surge-the-tenrec.3605/ - as well as the Metal Knuckles/Tails Doll mod and Maimy mod https://mb.srb2.org/addons/metal-knuckles-tails-doll-sonic-r-characters.587/ https://mb.srb2.org/addons/maimy-the-rosy-robot.2514/Alugari

13/08/2024 01:26:36
Peppino,Noise,Gustavo
https://mb.srb2.org/addons/nicks-tower-of-pizza-pack.5131/HotDawg6

https://mb.srb2.org/addons/lamp-oil-rope-bombs-morshu.518/
https://mb.srb2.org/addons/flame-the-dragon.2699/
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